

\$~68

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 6969/2018 WITH C.M. APPL. 26397/2018, 27924/2018 & 15334/2019**

MAZDOOR AWAS AND KALYAN SAMITI Petitioner
Through: Mr. Choudhary Ali Zia Kabir and Mr.
Haider Ali, Advocates.

versus

NORTHERN RAILWAY AND ORS. Respondents
Through: Mr. Om Prakash, Advocate for R-1.
Mr. Rajiv Bansal, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Kush Sharma and Ms. Parul
Panthi, Advocates for DDA.
Ms. Eshita Baruah with Mr. Gaurang
Kanth, Advocates for R-2.
Mr. Satyakam, Advocate for R-4 &
R-5.
Mr. Parvinder Chauhan, Standing
Counsel for DUSIB.

CORAM:
JUSTICE S.MURALIDHAR
JUSTICE I.S.MEHTA

ORDER
26.04.2019

%

List on 29th April 2019.

S. MURALIDHAR, J.

I.S. MEHTA, J.

APRIL 26, 2019

hs