



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 6969/2018**

MAZDOOR AWAS AND KALYAN SAMITI

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Chourdary Ali Zia Kabir & Mr.
Haider Ali, Advocates

versus

NORTHERN RAILWAY AND ORS.

..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Aarti Mahto for Ms. Gaurang Kanth,
Advocates for R-2
Mr. Ripu Daman Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Om Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Kush Sharma & Mr. Nishchaya,
Advocates, Mr. Parvinder Chauhan,
Adv. with Rahul Adhana, Adv. R-DUSIB

CORAM:

SH. LORREN BAMNIYAL, REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

17.12.2019

Re-notify on 03.02.2020

REGISTRAR

DECEMBER 17, 2019/manish