



\$~A-29.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 6969/2018 & CM APPL. 26397/2018**

MAZDOOR AWAS AND KALYAN SAMITI..... Petitioner

Through: Ms.Kawalpreet Kaur with Mr. Haider
Ali, Advs.

versus

NORTHERN RAILWAY AND ORS.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Ripu Daman Bharadwaj, CGSC
for respondent/ UOI.
Mr. Satyakam, ASC for respondent
No. 29/ GNCTD.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

%

ORDER
25.03.2022

List on 12.10.2022.

VIPIN SANGHI, ACJ

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

MARCH 25, 2022

aks